
Academ Consulting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.academ.com

Description Academ Consulting Services

Country United States

Scan Date 21/May/2014

Total Dirs 19

Total Files 580

Total Data 24.03 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 19 580 24.03 MB 100.00 %

/pub 17 578 23.99 MB 99.84 %

/pub/misc 8 571 23.87 MB 99.37 %

/pub/misc/naps 4 39 11.92 MB 49.63 %

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest 0 526 11.72 MB 48.80 %

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint 0 19 8.14 MB 33.87 %

/pub/misc/naps/MFS 0 7 2.75 MB 11.43 %

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell 0 10 740.00 KB 3.01 %

/pub/misc/naps/Ameritech 0 2 324.12 KB 1.32 %

/pub/nntp 1 3 71.93 KB 0.29 %

/pub/nntp/ietf 0 3 71.93 KB 0.29 %

/pub/freebsd 0 1 42.50 KB 0.17 %

/etc 0 2 40.35 KB 0.16 %

/pub/misc/vbns 0 1 9.25 KB 0.04 %

/pub/misc/mm 0 2 1.47 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/maps 0 1 75 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/uucpmaps 0 1 75 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/wu-ftpd 0 1 73 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/academ 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/academ/consulting 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Miscellaneous Files 11.73 MB 48.81 %

Image Files 11.61 MB 48.30 %

Document Files 617.57 KB 2.51 %

Archive Files 51.75 KB 0.21 %

Database Files 40.00 KB 0.16 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 1 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

TIFF Files 11.61 MB 93.23 %

PS Files 323.58 KB 2.54 %

PDF Files 221.39 KB 1.74 %

N109 Files 67.38 KB 0.53 %

TXT Files 56.15 KB 0.44 %

TAR Files 42.50 KB 0.33 %

DB Files 40.00 KB 0.31 %

N274 Files 38.44 KB 0.30 %

N345 Files 36.82 KB 0.29 %

N216 Files 36.73 KB 0.29 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TIFF Files 32 Files 58.18 %

NOEXT Files 10 Files 18.18 %

TXT Files 5 Files 9.09 %

PDF Files 2 Files 3.64 %

N109 Files 1 Files 1.82 %

TAR Files 1 Files 1.82 %

DB Files 1 Files 1.82 %

N274 Files 1 Files 1.82 %

N345 Files 1 Files 1.82 %

N216 Files 1 Files 1.82 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 535 11.73 MB 48.81 %

Image Files 32 11.61 MB 48.30 %

Document Files 10 617.57 KB 2.51 %

Archive Files 2 51.75 KB 0.21 %

Database Files 1 40.00 KB 0.16 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 535 11.73 MB 48.81 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 32 11.61 MB 48.30 %

PostScript File 1 323.58 KB 1.32 %

PDF Document 2 221.39 KB 0.90 %

Text Document 5 56.15 KB 0.23 %

TAR Archive File 1 42.50 KB 0.17 %

Database File 1 40.00 KB 0.16 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 1 16.00 KB 0.07 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 1 9.25 KB 0.04 %

Readme File 1 457 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

TIFF Files 32 11.61 MB 48.30 %

PS Files 1 323.58 KB 1.32 %

PDF Files 2 221.39 KB 0.90 %

N109 Files 1 67.38 KB 0.27 %

TXT Files 5 56.15 KB 0.23 %

TAR Files 1 42.50 KB 0.17 %

DB Files 1 40.00 KB 0.16 %

N274 Files 1 38.44 KB 0.16 %

N345 Files 1 36.82 KB 0.15 %

N216 Files 1 36.73 KB 0.15 %

N478 Files 1 32.50 KB 0.13 %

N125 Files 1 32.28 KB 0.13 %

N281 Files 1 30.99 KB 0.13 %

N330 Files 1 29.03 KB 0.12 %

N522 Files 1 28.63 KB 0.12 %

N479 Files 1 28.39 KB 0.12 %

N148 Files 1 27.83 KB 0.11 %

N082 Files 1 27.71 KB 0.11 %

N368 Files 1 27.66 KB 0.11 %

N481 Files 1 27.60 KB 0.11 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 19 580 24.03 MB 100.00 %

/pub 17 578 23.99 MB 99.84 %

/pub/misc 8 571 23.87 MB 99.37 %

/pub/misc/naps 4 39 11.92 MB 49.63 %

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest 0 526 11.72 MB 48.80 %

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint 0 19 8.14 MB 33.87 %

/pub/misc/naps/MFS 0 7 2.75 MB 11.43 %

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell 0 10 740.00 KB 3.01 %

/pub/misc/naps/Ameritech 0 2 324.12 KB 1.32 %

/pub/nntp 1 3 71.93 KB 0.29 %

/pub/nntp/ietf 0 3 71.93 KB 0.29 %

/pub/freebsd 0 1 42.50 KB 0.17 %

/etc 0 2 40.35 KB 0.16 %

/pub/misc/vbns 0 1 9.25 KB 0.04 %

/pub/misc/mm 0 2 1.47 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/maps 0 1 75 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/uucpmaps 0 1 75 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/wu-ftpd 0 1 73 Bytes < 0.01 %

/pub/academ 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/academ/consulting 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page#iii.tiff 05/Aug/1994 480.13 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page1.tiff 20/Aug/1994 479.92 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page08.tiff 05/Aug/1994 472.10 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page2.tiff 20/Aug/1994 466.40 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page4.tiff 20/Aug/1994 466.40 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page5.tiff 20/Aug/1994 466.40 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page6.tiff 20/Aug/1994 466.40 KB

/pub/misc/naps/MFS/MFS-page8.tiff 20/Aug/1994 466.40 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page#i.tiff 05/Aug/1994 464.08 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page05.tiff 05/Aug/1994 463.24 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page01.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.81 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page03.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.81 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.cover.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.60 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page07.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.60 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page10.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.60 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page02.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page04.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page06.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page14.tiff 05/Aug/1994 462.18 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page#ii.tiff 05/Aug/1994 461.97 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page13.tiff 05/Aug/1994 461.76 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page09.tiff 05/Aug/1994 461.55 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page12.tiff 05/Aug/1994 456.90 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Sprint/sprint.page11.tiff 05/Aug/1994 448.24 KB

/pub/misc/naps/Ameritech/slides.ps 02/Aug/1994 323.58 KB

/pub/misc/troublet.pdf 09/Feb/1996 191.45 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Contacts.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Cover.page.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Features.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/LATA.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Phase1.OptionB.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Phase2.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/Reliability.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/naps/PacBell/SNMP.tiff 03/Aug/1994 92.39 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n109 02/Mar/1995 67.38 KB

/pub/nntp/ietf/rfc2980.txt 01/Nov/2000 55.83 KB

/pub/freebsd/nagios-base-logos-fixed-images.tar 17/Jun/2010 42.50 KB

/etc/pwd.db 12/Aug/2009 40.00 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n274 07/May/1995 38.44 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n345 04/Jun/1995 36.82 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n216 17/Apr/1995 36.73 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n478 07/Aug/1995 32.50 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n125 10/Mar/1995 32.28 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n281 10/May/1995 30.99 KB

/pub/misc/netops.pdf 15/Apr/1998 29.94 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n330 31/May/1995 29.03 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n522 18/Aug/1995 28.63 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n479 07/Aug/1995 28.39 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n148 24/Mar/1995 27.83 KB

/pub/misc/machttp-talk-digest/v01.n082 14/Feb/1995 27.71 KB
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